		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Rev. 0
For more information www.analog.com
ORDER INFORMATION
TUBE
TAPE AND REEL
PART MARKING*
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC4372CDD#PBF
LTC4372CDD#TRPBF
LHGR
8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
0°C to 70°C
LTC4372IDD#PBF
LTC4372IDD#TRPBF
LHGR
8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
–40°C to 85°C
LTC4372HDD#PBF
LTC4372HDD#TRPBF
LHGR
8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
–40°C to 125°C
LTC4372CMS8#PBF
LTC4372CMS8#TRPBF
LTHGS
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
0°C to 70°C
LTC4372IMS8#PBF
LTC4372IMS8#TRPBF
LTHGS
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 85°C
LTC4372HMS8#PBF
LTC4372HMS8#TRPBF
LTHGS
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC4373CDD#PBF
LTC4373CDD#TRPBF
LHMQ
8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
0°C to 70°C
LTC4373IDD#PBF
LTC4373IDD#TRPBF
LHMQ
8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
–40°C to 85°C
LTC4373HDD#PBF
LTC4373HDD#TRPBF
LHMQ
8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
–40°C to 125°C
LTC4373CMS8#PBF
LTC4373CMS8#TRPBF
LTHMR
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
0°C to 70°C
LTC4373IMS8#PBF
LTC4373IMS8#TRPBF
LTHMR
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 85°C
LTC4373HMS8#PBF
LTC4373HMS8#TRPBF
LTHMR
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C